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Spielbericht

Naujeck, Tim
Praczyk,Karl
Naujeck,lvonne
Bader,Philipp
Garbe,Antje
David,Rene
Wesselly,Constance
Naujeck,Siegfried
Héntsch,Ralf
Heun,Georg
Schneider,Eric
Garbe,Maximilian
Renner,Bernd
Philipp,Hans-Joachim
Thielicke,Niklas
Ptakul,Lev
Amann,Alexander
Kimmel,Tina
David,Bernd
Fischer,Jorg

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1967

2016
876
2113

1911
1961
1937
1895
1812
1904
1868
1634
1785
1679
1651
1776
1609

Verbandsliga 2018-2019 2018/2019

Runde 8 Paarung 4 am 06. April 2019 14:00 Uhr

Coéthener FC Germania 03

USC Magdeburg

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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1001 Geue,Niklas
1155 Tobiska,Jens
1129 Anders,Alexey

201 Timoschenko,Enrico

1073 Hoffmann,Simon

203 Bundrock,Thomas

1100 Wagner,Dominik
1075 Reichert, Thomas
1047 Fahsel,Nico

1136 Schréter,Lucas
166 Lyashkevych,lgor

1157 Onuoha,Prince Chiemela

103 Weber,Henry
1104 Pikalow,Michael
126 Oelkers,René

231 Nguyen Manh,Hoang
1038 Krajewski,Christian

1091 Brandt,Florian
225 Hanisch,Klaus
1145 Trippel ,Max

2112
2183
1884
1932
1833
2001
1743
1925
1832
1777
1917
0
1770
1724
1874
1743
1731
1718
1903
1489



